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Pos Nombre Club Tiempo
ALEVIN PAREJAS (11) 1,3km 12C

1 Coca/ Rodriguez, Mario y Christia CP San José de C CP San José de 22:28
2 Alvarez / Laredo, Miguel y Bruno CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma 26:12
3 Arenas / Loureiro, Mateo y lan Lour CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma 29:03
4 Fdez. / Jauregui, Martin y Sofia CEIP Principe de CEIP Principe de 33:07
5 Lopez / Santiago, Nicer y Lucas CP Valdepares CP Valdepares 43:38
6 Garcia/ Suarez, Marco y Mario su CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu 45:10
7 Toyos / Ordoéiez, Nora y David CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu 47:40
8 Toyos / Espeso, Rita y Jessica CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu 48:02
9 Puerta / Antufia, Alba y Juan CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu 1:00:05

Carrera / Martinez, Olaya y Inés
Molina / Espina, Héctor y Luis

ALEVIN FEMENINO (7)

1 Gonzalez Alonso, Elena

2 Dos Reis Sanchez, Estrella Maya
3 Ibanez Cuevas, Abril

4 Arango Gayol, Carola

5 Serrano Iglesias, Gara

6 Tarno Camblor, Selma

7 Daniela Diaz Lagos, Estephanie

ALEVIN MASCULINO (11)

[EEN

Rodriguez sanchez, Leo
Rodriguez Garcia, Elias
Crespo Lopez, Alejandro
Rivaya Rodriguez, Anton
Redondo Corte, Antén
Ordoiiez Diaz-Merry, Aran
Peladez Suarez, Cristian
Gomez Menendez, Bruno
Fernandez Gonzalez, Mario
El Aroubi, Osama
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Garcia Fernandez, Mateo

INFANTIL FEMENINO (16)

1 Ordéfiez Turrado, Claudia
2 lbanez Cuevas, Paula

3 Blanco Tarano, Carla

4 Abad Garcia, Andrea

5 Pérez-Magdalena Llanderr, Julia
6 Cianca Martinez, Irene

7 Fernandez Carbajales, Mai
8 Klett Alvarez, Marta

9 Nora Hernandez, Paula

0 Corujo Cabeza, Raquel

1 Espafia Carranza, Nuria

2 Fernandez Coviella, Rocio
3 Martinez Lopez, Alba

4 Artime Muifia, Cristina

Lépez Sanchez, Abril
Rusu Sirghi, Melisa

CP Valdellara CP Valdellara
CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu

CRA La Coroiia CRA La Corofia
CP Valdepares CP Valdepares

CP Ramo6n Mufioz CP Ramén Mufi
CP Valdepares CP Valdepares

CP Valdepares CP Valdepares
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma

CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu
CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma
IES Escultor Jua IES Escultor Juan
PILONA DEPORTE PILONA _DEP
CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu
CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma
CEIP L'Ablanu CEIP L'Ablanu

CP Marcelo Gago CP Marcelo Gag
CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma
CP Valdellara CP Valdellara

CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma

PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP
CP Ramén Muioz CP Ramén Mun
IES Infiesto IES Infiesto
CASTROPOL_DEPORT CASTRO
CASTROPOL_DEPORT CASTRO
IES Leopoldo Ala IES Leopoldo Ala
CASTROPOL_DEPORT CASTRO
IES Infiesto IES Infiesto
IES Infiesto IES Infiesto
IES Escultor Jua IES Escultor Juan
IES Infiesto IES Infiesto
IES Infiesto IES Infiesto
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA DEP
CASTROPOL_DEPORT CASTRO

IES Leopoldo Ala IES Leopoldo Ala
IES Leopoldo Ala IES Leopoldo Ala

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

1,4km 13C

15:15
23:00
23:08
25:58
35:55
38:18
1:12:47

1,4km 13C

17:13
17:54
21:25
24:06
25:04
27:09
30:58
34:40
40:23
51:15

Error en tarj.

1,6 km 16C

17:10
20:09
21:35
23:10
23:32
32:10
33:23
33:29
37:32
37:50
39:47
45:23
47:21
51:57

Error en tar;.
Error en tar;.
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INFANTIL MASCULINO (13) 1,8km 17C
1 Martinez Cueto, Pedro PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 17:08

2 Tarno Camblor, Nayo NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 18:04

3 Martinez Tejerina, Rodrigo NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 19:36

4 Gonzalez-Merino Méndez, Corian IES Leopoldo Ala IES Leopoldo Ala 24:02

5 Nora Hernandez, Hugo IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 29:51

6 Argielles Pino, Xurde |IES Escultor Jua IES Escultor Juan 30:08

7 Erice Garcia, Juan IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 30:51

8 Rey Villagomes, Luis CEIP La Paloma CEIP La Paloma 38:00

9 Ordieres Alvarez, Daniel IES Escultor Jua IES Escultor Juan 42:00

10 Arboleya Riafio, Nicolas IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 44:22

11 Vigil Vigil, Daniel IES Escultor Jua IES Escultor Juan 57:03

12 Garcia Vallina, Daniel IES Escultor Jua IES Escultor Juan 1:01:13

13 Azcoitia Montes, Ivan IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 1:05:05
CADETE FEMENINO (5) 1,8km 17C
1 Entrerrios Iglesias, Ana PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 15:53

2 Solares Ardisana, Sara IES Pefiamayor IES Pefiamayor 19:59

3 Robledo Suarez, Daniela IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 22:59

4 Klett Alvarez, Paula IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 32:17

5 Peri Suarez, Nora IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 32:27
CADETE MASCULINO (10) 24km 21C
1 Garcia Canelo, Daniel La Inmaculada La Inmaculada 17:16

2 Martinez Cueto, Sergio PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 18:29

3 Perez Martinez, Alfredo PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 24:25

4 Ruisanchez Mere, Denis NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 24:50

5 Menéndez Corripio, Samuel IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 26:06

6 Carbajales Martinez, Sergio CASTROPOL_DEPORT CASTRO 26:14

7 Alvarez Cuervo, Samuel IES Bernardo de IES Bernardo de 29:55

8 Pefa Freitas, Erik IES Bernardo de IES Bernardo de 30:00

9 Zarabozo Ferandez, Elier IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 38:12

10 Carrocera Espina, Manuel IES Infiesto IES Infiesto 45:28
JUVENIL FEMENINO (6) 26km 21C
1 Fernandez Alvarez, Beatriz PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 28:28

2 Valle Del Valle, Paola NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 31:56

3 Martinez Martinez, Carla NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 32:39

4 Fernandez Celorio, Lucia NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 33:02

5 Granda Jesus, Andrea NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 38:12

6 Benito Lara, Carmen PILONA DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 47:32
F SENIOR (7) 2,7km 23C
1 Caso Fernandez, Claudia PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 29:13

2 Fernandez Suarez, Lucia NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 30:45

3 Garcia Canelo, Claudia PILONA DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 32:24

4 Merino Hernantes, Maria José ASTUR_EXTREM ASTUR_EXTRE 32:42

5 Valle Del Valle, Tatiana NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 32:45

6 Alvarez Crespo, Susana PILONA DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 33:20

7 Merino Sainz, Ana Marta CD_ALTAI CD_ALTAI 51:59
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M SENIOR (10) 3,8km 29C
1 Suarez Alvarez, Mario LA BRUJULA - JAI LA BRUJULA 29:08

2 Mufiz Gonzalez, Marcos NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 36:17

3 Rezzonico, Sergio NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 37:01

4 Fernandez Arias, Pedro Jesus ASTUR_EXTREM ASTUR_EXTRE 40:00

5 Montes Marcos, Roberto ASTUR_EXTREM ASTUR_EXTRE 40:50

6 Banciella Alvaro, Pablo ASTUR_EXTREM ASTUR_EXTRE 40:56

7 Gallo Bueno, Alfonso RAZA_PALLEIRA RAZA_PALLEIRA 42:06

8 Garcia Barrera, Joaquin PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 46:07

9 Tolivia Perez, Sergio PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP 51:18

Salgado Rioz, César

VETERANAS (3)

1 Cuevas Leon, Nelida
2 Alvarez Velicia, M2 Paz
3 Noguera Rodriguez, Ana Belén

VETERANOS (7)

1 Alvarez Suarez, Angel

2 Liponkoski, Sami

3 Garcia Gonzalez, Francisco Jose
4 Menéndez Gutiérrez, Miguel

5 Florez Rodriguez, Roberto

Pérez Diaz, Jonay
Gonzalez Alonso, Nicolas

VETERANAS B (2)

1 Sacristan Olmos, Rosa
2 Huelga Fernandez, Maria del Rosari

VETERANOS B (6)

1 Martinez Gonzalez, José Antonio
2 Alvarez Fernandez, Angel

3 Garcia Diaz, Isidro

4 Faza Garcia, Adolfo

5 Benito Sierra, Rafael

6 Garcia Fernandez, José Angel

M SENIOR B (3)

1 Suarez Diaz, Ignacio
2 Mendoza Yepez, Carlos Javier

Menendez Gomez, Jose Ramon

OPEN AMARILLO (16)

1 Montero Rodriguez, Andrés
2 Muiiz Lopez, Julia

3 Del Bustio Suéarez, Mario

4 Arboleya Riafio, Pablo

5 Menéndez Viejo, Samuel

CD_ALTAI CD_ALTAI

LA_BRUJULA - JAI LA_BRUJULA
LA_BRUJULA_-_JAI LA_BRUJULA
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP

NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O

Tampereen Pyrint Tampereen Pyri
CASTROPOL_DEPORT CASTRO
PILONA DEPORTE PILONA_DEP
LA_BRUJULA - JAI LA BRUJULA

LA_BRUJULA - JAI LA_BRUJULA
ASTUR_EXTREM ASTUR_EXTRE

PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP

PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA DEP
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O

PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP

PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA DEP
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O

LA_BRUJULA_- JAI LA_BRUJULA

Independiente Independiente
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
ASTUR_EXTREM ASTUR_EXTRE
Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente

Error en tarj.

26km 21C

38:13
42:38
59:52

30km 24C

27:55
31:47
40:34
44:53
47:02

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

24km 21C

36:32
36:40

26km 21C

32:24
41:36
43:43
59:58
1:01:35
1:08:13

2,7km 23C

26:54
30:40

Error en tar;.

1,3km 12C

12:35
12:55
14:51
17:47
18:37
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OPEN AMARILLO (16) 1,3km 12C
6 Nieto Alonso, Miguel Independiente Independiente 19:24

7 Rivaya Rodriguez, Julia Independiente Independiente 22:29

8 Blanco Herrera, Nora Independiente Independiente 25:06

9 Marina Suarez, Miguel Independiente Independiente 26:09

10 GOomez Menéndez, Vera LA BRUJULA - JAILA BRUJULA 26:19

11 Mallo Rodrigo, Pablo Independiente Independiente 27:18

12 Fonseca Palacio, Zulema Independiente Independiente 30:15

13 Noguera Pesantez, Sara Ainhoa Independiente Independiente 35:16

14 Fernadndez Menéndez, Gael Independiente Independiente 38:55

15 Salgado Echevarria, Vega CD_ALTAI CD_ALTAI 39:45

Miaja Inguanzo, Bruno

OPEN NARANJA (27)
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Solares Capellan, Marga
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Yennifer
Granda Santovenia, Adrian
Nufio Iglesias, Laura

Nufio iglesias, Lucia

Fecha Acebes, Hector
Granda Puente, Juan Carlos
Vitienes Lopez, Oscar
Flecha Gomez, Claudia
Jesus Parades, Ana Belén
Rivera Verdyguer, Carlota
Castafo Casielles, Aitor
Vitienes Rendueles, Aitana
Izquierdo Robredo, Silvia
Alonso Pelaez, David
Fernandez Rodriguez, Eva
Abad Fernandez, Almudena
Herrera Gonzalez, Carmen
Valencia Navarro, Victor
Andino Amador, Jessica
Lago Lamas, Fernando
Garcia Heres, Maite

Morales de la Rica, Ana Maria

Palacio Llano, Leopoldo
Lopez Mufiiz, Jesus
Lara Cacheiro, Olga
Andino Amador, Manuel

OPEN ROJO (21)
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Gracia ochotorena, Jorge
Fonseca Cano, Daviz
Cabeza Sanchez, Carlos

Garcia de Paredes Perez, Segismundo

Fuenticiella Sotres, Jose Ramon
Gonzélez Folgueiras, Javier
Suarez Labrado, Carlos

Cuervo Fandos, Pablo
Gonzélez Gonzalez, Rocio
Aranzeta Zamora, Ifiaki

Independiente Independiente

Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
Independiente Independiente
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente

RAZA PALLEIRA RAZA PALLEIRA
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP

Independiente Independiente

Error en tarj.

1,6km 16C

19:48
19:50
22:37
28:14
28:16
28:46
29:52
31:04
31:40
31:58
32:13
32:15
32:17
36:45
37:34
38:05
41:13
42:05
44:57
47:02
51:04
52:27
1:12:37

Error en tarj.

RAZA_PALLEIRA RAZA_PALLEIRA Error en tarj.
PILONA_DEPORTE PILONA_DEP Error en tarj.

Independiente Independiente

Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente

ASTUR_EXTREM ASTUR_EXTRE

NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O
NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O

RAZA PALLEIRA RAZA_PALLEIRA

Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente
Independiente Independiente

PILONA DEPORTE PILONA_DEP

Error en tarj.

24km 21C

15:20
17:09
24:56
26:12
27:35
28:00
28:00
29:07
30:39
30:48
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OPEN ROJO (21) 24km 21C
11 Rodriguez Gutiérrez, Ana Independiente Independiente 30:53
12 Loépez cueto, Jorge Independiente Independiente 31:05
13 Tejerina Pidal, Rocio NORDESTE-O NORDESTE-O 31:44
14 Fernandez Gonzélez, Rubén Independiente Independiente 33:26
15 Suarez Garcia, Francisco LA BRUJULA - JAILA BRUJULA 35:35
16 Quinn, David Great Eastern Na Great Eastern Na 39:04
17 Martinez-Gayol Fernandez, Ciro Independiente Independiente 44:25
18 Hynes, Brenda Great Eastern Na Great Eastern Na 44:39
19 Iglesias Diaz, Alba Independiente Independiente 48:34
20 Estrada Pando, Marta Independiente Independiente 53:39
21 Diaz Sotelo, Eva Independiente Independiente 58:13



